

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1006/2023-24

Dated: 18.05,2023

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Shivansh.

Sex: Male Age: 3.6 Years.

Father Name: Mr. Abhishek Chauhan

Address: Sector 45 noida G.B. Nagar(U.P.). Diagnosis: Approx 20-25% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 17/05/2023

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Shivansh was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr.Abhishek Chauhan on 17th May 2023. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot milk while he was playing at home. His mother was warming milk for family and he was playing near to her suddenly he contacted with hot milk and he got thermal burn . As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 20-25% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on chest area, shoulder, face, hands area, and back area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 3.6 years the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Total (in numbers)	238,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	15,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	61,000.00
Funds - Rehabillitation (Physiotheraphy)	3,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	53,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	50,500.00
Funds - Hospital Stay(ICU and Ward)	55,500.00

Fund Requirement - Follow Up Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Po	ost Discharge.
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	2,000.00
Total (in numbers)	2,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	238,000.00
Stage 2	2,000.00
Total (in numbers)	240,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Forty Thousand Only
	, o ^(O)

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Shivansh.



MWW.Rilssion For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

भेवा में,

श्रीमात अध्यक्ष, मिशन टील, सी -63 बैसमेन्ट साउच रुक्स पार्ट-2 नई हिल्ली -49

विषय :- अधिक अहायता हैतु प्रार्धना पत्र ।

महीद्य सविनम निवेदन यह हैं कि मैरा नाम अभीषिक हैं।
मेरा निवास सेक्टर-पड़ , नीएड़ा -201301 में किशत हैं।
मेरा निवास सेक्टर-पड़ , नीएड़ा -201301 में किशत हैं।
मेरा रूक बैटा हैं। जिसका नाम शिवार हैं। उसकी आयु
3.6 वर्ष हैं। मेरा जैटा पर में वर्वल रहा था तभी अचानक
वह गर्म दूध के समंप्रक में आ गया और जल गया।
जिसके कारण में उसे नीएड़ा के विनायक हास्पिटल
लेकर आ गया और यहाँ पर उसके ईलाज के लिस्ट 240000 – स्पूरे का स्वची वताया गया हैं। जी कि में
धार खर्ची उठाने में असमर्थ हैं। अतः मेरा आपसे
बिवेदन यह हैं कि मैरी बैटें को सहायता प्रकान करें।

Date - 17/05/23 बेरे का नाम - शिवांशा उम्र - 3.6 वर्ष।

पता - भीक्टर - 45, नीएडा - 20130)

आपकी अतिकृपा होगी। आपका प्राची। अभीषैक।

स्थिप क



(A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.)





mce-No-3610

19369

Preventive Care

EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

009					
Personal History	VANOL	201A	12	He102 1111	5837
Personal History (AGE / SEX \\	I DATE	Om One	J
Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco		Chief Complaints		· 6-1 1-31	
Chewing / other		II ETALVILLI MARKATARATAN		1 mones + A	carnelty
Allergy	This ?	S. Gyear del D	on was	Soorged o	night
Past History	ceith	ho scald in scald in scald in scald in scald in scald in spill of the scald in spill of the scale of the scal	booly ye	en Com	famile.
Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB	DECEMBER 1		1.06	beil of very	- O D
THER	at o	wedo! Knosk	action of		
Menstrual History	cece	dartally signed	Land .	table	
Current Medication		OKE - Child	2 0000		
current intedication		2 cm	rino		
V		2.4	hm		
Vaccination Status		ud als	- DVIII-		
		Lorder	oam book	-	
Inital Assessment &	Treatment	Werd -	P. Lo	L pass as	below
Examination	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	Onvo	weny o	010-10	skin loss,
Pulse Rate - 8/		- for	nt chert	that !	201
BP-	1	- L	+ upper	com (below is skin loss.
Resp Rate - 29/30	()		Line	chest dt 2	_
Temp - 98.6 F	w.	- 2	1 41 6	sen	
Ht/Wt- 125.	1	_ 1	though.	2 lt ey	eswollen
	10,	System	epam.	NAD &	waterup
3802-961.	ADMIT	1			1/83
Investigations		Ka		31.00 .	MP
DRAS-1367/1.	1	1- 00	Lessel of	- in REXE	ables
	DAAK VES	ma 2= 6/1	J. Caral	ene - Hope	d, o
1	Cinform	med) 5-24	b sond.		
Kadu	c.O.	4-82	a Augona	rtin-1+2	7 150
		1 N	- 1	- 2 aml 1	er 10
		5 IV	t - KT	- 200mls	0 22
		- Re	stan ad	wined by	wyerr.
		^		wined by	
		() .			64
		\ \V~	1		
Dietary Advice &		0 900			

Or. (Lt. Col.) REKHA MOHANTY Name & Sign Of Doctor

Casualty Medical Cilibar (CMO)
Rugal No. 2211
VINAYAK ROSPITAL NOIDA



V.H. No. 185 - 474	ł	23-24
Room No. 206	Catagor	y
Date of Admission 17	05	2023

Name MASTER BHIVANISH GAUHAN	Unit / Consultant DR. DEHOK KUMAR VER
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 3 · 6 YRs Sex M Religion HINDU	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Husband's Name Address & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &	Final Diagnosis
Phone : Office Res. Advance Receipt No. Date	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Death Record filled by Dr
Name & Address of accopanying relative FATHER.	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery
Phone: Office Res. R.M.O. Dr. REKHA MOHANTY Informed at 93:51 Pr Admitting Dr. R. Verma Informed at 93:51 Pr Library Receptionist	Patient shifted from Room No
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge. I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any.	Shifted from Room No to

